
• Body made from special treated steel sheets

• Stainless steel or cast aluminium locks and hinges

• Zinc plated or stainless steel fasteners

• 2,5mm thick sheet treated by grit blast SA 2½

• Two pack epoxy paint system

• Emergency stop button mounted externally

• Cooling fan and battery charging alternator fully 
guarded

• Exhaust silencing system totally enclosed for 
operator safety

• Wide doors on each side

• Control panel viewing window to easily view 
status of generator

• Lube oil and cooling water drains piped to 
exterior canopy

Xtantis Range of Perkins Sound Canopy Generator Sets

Dimensions and Masses

XP 30S – XP 108S

38
42
45
50
60
70
85
90
100
114
135

1250
1260
1300
1400
1460
1760
2120
2140
2150
2170
2200

1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260

880
880
880
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060

2150
2150
2150
2250
2250
2250
2550
2550
2550
2650
2650

30
34
36
40
48
56
68
72
80
91
108

XP 30/S
XP 34/S
XP 36/S
XP 40/S
XP48/S
XP 56/S
XP 68/S
XP 72/S
XP 80/S
XP 91/S
XP 108/S

Net Mass
kg

Height
mm

Width
mm

Length 
mm

Rating Power 400/50HZ

KW kVA

Sound Canopy
Continuous Prime
Model

Excellent Access for Maintenance

Sound Canopy Genset Characteristics

Security and Safety

Corrosion Resistant Construction 
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